

Banganga Municipality Office

Office of Municipal Executive

Invitation for Online Bids Date of publication: 2080-02-14

1. The Banganga Municipality Office invite eligible bidder for the contracts

named below.							
S.No	Contract Package No./Works	Bid	Security	Fee	for	Bid	Remar
		Amount (Nrs.)		Document			ks
1	71/SQB/BMO/KAPIL/WORKS/79-80,	30,000.00		1,000	1		
	Construction of Remaining works at						
	Janajyoti School, Ward 7						
2	72/SQB/BMO/KAPIL/WORKS/79-80,	20,000.	00	1,000			
	Construction of Remaining works						
	and coloring works at Mahendra Ma						
	Vi, Ward 5						

2. Interested bidders may obtain further information at Banganga Municipality office or may visit PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp and Interested bidders should submit online bids through e-procurement portal http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp only and deposit the cost of bidding document in the following specified bank.

Name of the Bank: Agricultural Development Bank Ltd.,

Banking Branch Office: Jitpur 4 No,

Name of the Office: Banganga Municipality Office

Office Account no: 0415601617188014

3. Any amendment in the tender notice will be posted in the notice board at office and PPMO's Web site www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. The employer reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the bids without assigning reason, whatsoever.

Chief Administrative Officer